
K.B.AMLANI 

B.COM. F.C.A. 

K,B AMLANI L CO. 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 

Place: Thane 

Date: 13/07/2024 

TO WIHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that, SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, 
CHEMBUR, had utilized an amount of Rs.495111.64 for financial support to college staff 
to attend conferences/workshops and towards member fee of professional bodies during the 
period of 2019 20 to 2023-24 as per the documents produced before us. 

The following year wise financial support to staff particulars have been extracted from the 
audited books and books of accounts of the college for the respective years. 

Year 

2019-20 

EXPENDITURE FOR FINANCIAL SUPPORT T0 ATTEND 
CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS AND TOWARDS MEMBERSHIP FEES 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2023-24 

Total 

UDIN: 24036301 BKJKYH6400 

Amlan 
14, 

14, Malkans, Dr. Lazrus Road, 
Thane 400 602 

Year Wise Details 

Maikang Dr. Lazrus Ru., 
Thane (W) 

ere 
M. No. 036301 

F.R.N.1003524/ 

Mob:9820016134 

Emai id: kbamlani@yahoo.co. in 

rec Counla 

Financial Support (Rs) 
51900 

11100 

54600 

127449 
250062.64 

495111.64 

For K.B.Amlani & Co. 

Chartered Accountants 

Prop. - Kirit B. Amlani. 



This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, 
were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2019-20 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce 

Lokhande Marg, Chembur(W), Mumbai � 400089 

Ms. Nalini Shelke 

Accountant 

Name of the Faculty 
Ms. Jayasree Venkitachalam 

Mr. Srichand P. Hinduja 
Dr.Sumi Nijith 

Ms. Mamta Meghnani 
Ms. Karishma Kasare 

Ms. Saraswati Nadi 

Mrs.Lakshmichaya Kale 
Mrs.Naveena Suresh 

Ms. Bhagyashree Patil 
Ms.Roslin Swamidasan 

Ms. Mehjabeen Khan 
Ms. Sneha Sachin Jagadale 

Ms. Devaki Shetty 
Ms. Priyanka Suryawanshi 

Ms. Shaikh Nahid 

Ms. Thalkor Vaidehi Tushar 

Ms. Mahtab Khan 
Ms. Sreelaxmi 

Total 

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi 

Principal 
otMMERC 

89-20 

Amount (Rs.) 
4200 

4200 

4900 

1950 

2700 

3450 

3300 

4900 

1950 

1950 

1950 

2700 

4200 

1950 

1950 

1950 

2700 

1000 

51900 alani 
talkans, 

44, Mas RO" 
Thane (W) 

M. No. 03s301 

100352W/ 

R.N.1 

Chartered Accountant, 

Gred AcCo 



This is to certily that the following laculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commeree, 
were provided finaneial support to attend eonferences / workshops durlng the year 2020-21 

Sr. No. 

2 

4 

8 

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce 

Iokhande Marg, Chembur(W), Munmbai -400089 

10 

12 

Ms. Nalini Shelke 

Accountant 

Name of tlhe faeulty 
Mrs. Jayusree Venkilachalum 

Dr. S. P. Hinduja 

Dr. Sumi Nijith 
Ms. Vanduna Gupta 
Ms. Navcena Suresh 
Ms. Devaki Shctty 

Ms. Rishita Shukla 

Ms. Mehjabeen Khan 
Ms. Mahtab Khan 

Ms. Roslin Swami Dasan 

Ms. Bhagyashree Patil 
Ms. Lakshmichaya Kale 

Total 

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi 

Principal 

Amount (Rs.) 
700 

700 

2700 

1000 

700 

700 

700 

1400 

700 

700 

400 

700 

11100 
nlan, & Co 14, Malkans, 

Dr. Larrus Rd., 
Thano (W) 

M No 030301 
\FRN100342V) 

Chartered Accountant 

arteed Aceour 



This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, 

were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2021-22 

Sr. No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Sree Narayana Guru College of Comnmerce 

Lokhande Marg, Chembur(W), Mumbai � 400089 

19 

Name of the faculty 

Mrs. Jayasree Venkitachalam 

Dr. S P Hinduja 

Dr. Sumi Nijith 

Dr. Karishma Kasare 

Dr. Sangaraj Hosamani 

Dr. Rajesh Nair 

Ms. Rishita Shukla 

Ms. Tulsi Mohan Adal 

Ms Vandana Gupta 

Ms Devaki Shetty 

Ms Mehjabeen Khan 

Ms. Nahid Shaikh 

Ms.Sneha Jagadale 

Ms. Mamta Meghnani 

Ms Khan Gulfam 

Ms. Avleen Mehra 

Ms. Monica Rayal 

Ms. V. Prabha Jasmine Nadar 

Ms. Naveena Suresh 

Amount (Rs.) 

1650 

3700 

2150 

2150 

2150 

2150 

2150 

1450 

3400 

2150 

2150 

1850 

1450 

2150 

2150 

1450 

1450 

2150 

2750 



20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Ms. Nalini Shelke 

Accountant 

Ms. Roslin Swami Dasan 

Ms. Priyanaka Shankar Suryawanshi 

Ms. Bhagyashree Patil 

Ms. Vaidehi T. Thakor 

Mr. Iyer Parameswara 

Mr. Priyadarshan Shede 

Ms. Mahtab Khan 

Mr. Mohammed Jabir 

Ms. Reshma Jinwal 

Total 

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi 

Principal 

2150 

1850 

1850 

1850 

1450 

2150 

1850 

400 

400 

54600 

Amlanj 

& Co dalkans, 

s Ro., 

14, Malk 

No 035391 

Chartered Accountant Accov 



This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, 

were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops / membership towards 
professional bodies during the year 2022-23 

Sr. No 

2 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce 

Lokhande Marg, Chembur (W), Mumbai � 400089 

19 

Name of the faculty 

Mrs. Jayasree Venkitachalam 

Dr. Hinduja Srichand Paras Ram 

Dr. Sumi Nijith 

Dr. Devaki Shetty 

Dr. Sangaraj Hosamani 

Dr. Rajesh Nair 

Ms. Rishita Sunil Shukla 

Ms. Mehjabeen Khan 

Ms. Mamta Jagadish Meghnani 

Mr. Mohammed Jabir Usman Gani 

Ms. Mahtab Khan 

Ms. Nikita Sreekumar 

Mr. Priyadarshan Shede 

Ms. Saba Shaikh 

Ms. Prabha Jasmine Nadar 

Ms. Shaikh Nahid Usman 

Ms. Naveena Suresh 

Ms. Khan Gulfam Jaha Jumma Khan 

Ms. Shankari 
SRLE 

Amount (Rs.) 

13750 

17799 

7800 

2000 

9500 

4800 

6800 

4800 

3300 

5300 

1500 

5800 

1500 

4800 

4300 

4800 

14500 

3300 

4800 



20 

21 

Ms. Nalini Shelke 

Accountant 

Accountant 

Mr. Tulsi Mohan Adal 

Mr. Yash Surve 

Total 

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi 

Principal 

'Jnqweyg 

4800 

1500 

127449 

Chartered < 

Amla; 
14, Malkans, 

. Lazrus R 

M. No. 0 

01 i.100352W 

Chartere 

oLI 
STed Acco 



This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, 
were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2023-24 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce 

Lokhande Marg, Chembur (W), Mumbai � 400089 

19 

Name of the faculty 

Dr. Jayasree Venkitachalam 

Dr. Hinduja Srichand Parsram 

Dr. Sumi Nijith 

Dr. Karishma Sandeep Kasare 

Dr. Sangaraj Hosamani 

Dr. Sreedevi VS 

Dr. Rashmi 

Dr. Devaki Shetty 

Mr. Mohammed Jabir 

Ms.Rishita Shukla 

Ms. Tulsi Mohan Adal 

Ms. Mehjabeen Khan 

Ms. Reshma Khudabox 

Ms. Sneha Jagadale 

Ms. Mahtab Khan 

Ms. Saba Shaikh 

Mr. Yash Surve 

Mrs. Beena Pandey 

Mrs. Naveena Suresh 

6812qwn 

Amount (Rs.) 

12500 

10800 

19556.64 

11600 

4100 

8450 

10300 

5800 

6300 

6600 

5100 

8000 

5800 

8500 

6800 

5050 

8450 

5800 

12706 



20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Ms. Nalini Shelke 

Accountant 

Ms. V. Prabha Jasmine Nadar 

Mr. lyer Parmeshparan 

Mr. Priyadharsan Shede 

Ms. Nahid Shaikh 

Ms. Manali Kotkar 

Ms. Angel Nadar 

Ms. Kavita Singadiya 

Ms. Prajakta Shelar 

Mr. Bhupendra Yadav 

Mr. Avinash Balram 

Mr. Swapnil Pradeep 

Ms. Arjuman Khan 

Mr. Saranraj Natarajan 

Ms. Jaishna Krishnakutty 

Mr. Nizamuddin Shaikh 

Mr. Alwyn Carwalho 

Ms. Nikita Sreekumar 

Ms. Pranav Kushwaha 

Total 

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi 

PrinçipalL 

6600 

6300 

12100 

5800 

7500 

5800 

6750 

1700 

3400 

1700 

5800 

3400 

5800 

1700 

5800 

650 

6750 

300 

250062.64 

KB. 

14, Malkans, Dr. Lazrus Rd. 
Thane (W) 

Amlani 
M. No. 036301 

N.100352W FRN 
Chartered Accountànt 

OAccountant 
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