Mob:9820016134

K B AMLANI & CO. CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

K.B.AMLANI B.COM. F.C.A. 14, Malkans, Dr. Lazrus Road, Thane 400 602 Emai id: kbamlani@yahoo.co.in

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that, SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, CHEMBUR, had utilized an amount of Rs.495111.64 for financial support to college staff to attend conferences/workshops and towards member fee of professional bodies during the period of 2019 20 to 2023-24 as per the documents produced before us.

The following year wise financial support to staff particulars have been extracted from the audited books and books of accounts of the college for the respective years.

Year Wise Details

EXPENDITURE FOR FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO ATTEND CONFERENCE/WORKSHOPS AND TOWARDS MEMBERSHIP FEES

Year	Financial Support (Rs)	
2019-20	51900	
2020-21	11100	
2021-22	54600	
2022-23	127449	
2023-24	250062.64	
Total	495111.64	



For K.B.Amlani & Co.

Chartered Accountants

ow

Prop. – Kirit B. Amlani.

Place: Thane Date: 13/07/2024

UDIN: 24036301BKJKYH6400

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce

Lokhande Marg, Chembur(W), Mumbai – 400089

Amount (Rs.) Sr. No. Name of the Faculty Ms. Jayasree Venkitachalam 4200 1 4200 2 Mr. Srichand P. Hinduja 3 4900 Dr.Sumi Nijith 4 1950 Ms. Mamta Meghnani 5 Ms. Karishma Kasare 2700 6 Ms. Saraswati Nadi 3450 7 Mrs.Lakshmichaya Kale 3300 8 Mrs.Naveena Suresh 4900 9 1950 Ms. Bhagyashree Patil 10 Ms.Roslin Swamidasan 1950 11 Ms. Mehjabeen Khan 1950 12 Ms. Sneha Sachin Jagadale 2700 13 Ms. Devaki Shetty 4200 14 Ms. Priyanka Suryawanshi 1950 15 Ms. Shaikh Nahid 1950 16 Ms. Thakor Vaidehi Tushar 1950 17 Ms. Mahtab Khan 2700 18 Ms. Sreelaxmi 1000 Total 51900 Tani &

This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2019-20

nelk

Ms. Nalini Shelke

Accountant

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi

Principal NERCE Se.

a Chartered Accountant

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce

Lokhande Marg, Chembur(W), Mumbai – 400089

Sr. No.	Name of the faculty	Amount (Rs.)
1	Mrs. Jayasree Venkitachalam	700
2	Dr. S. P. Hinduja	700
3	Dr. Sumi Nijith	2700
4	Ms. Vandana Gupta	1000
5	Ms. Naveena Suresh	700
6	Ms. Devaki Shetty	700
7	Ms. Rishita Shukla	700
8	Ms. Mehjabeen Khan	1400
9	Ms. Mahtab Khan	700
10	Ms. Roslin Swami Dasan	700
11	Ms. Bhagyashree Patil	400
12	Ms. Lakshmichaya Kale	700
	Total	11100

This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2020-21

thello

C

C

Ms. Nalini Shelke

Accountant

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi

Principal



Chartered Accountant

mlani

A Malka

Thans

Lazrus Ro

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce Lokhande Marg, Chembur(W), Mumbai – 400089

Sr. No	Name of the faculty	Amount (Rs.)
1	Mrs. Jayasree Venkitachalam	1650
2	Dr. S P Hinduja	3700
3	Dr. Sumi Nijith	2150
4	Dr. Karishma Kasare	2150
5	Dr. Sangaraj Hosamani	2150
6	Dr. Rajesh Nair	2150
7	Ms. Rishita Shukla	2150
8	Ms. Tulsi Mohan Adal	1450
9	Ms Vandana Gupta	3400
10	Ms Devaki Shetty	2150
11	Ms Mehjabeen Khan	2150
12	Ms. Nahid Shaikh	1850
13	Ms.Sneha Jagadale	1450
14	Ms. Mamta Meghnani	2150
15	Ms Khan Gulfam	2150
16	Ms. Avleen Mehra	1450
17	Ms. Monica Rayal	1450
18	Ms. V. Prabha Jasmine Nadar	2150
19	Ms. Naveena Suresh	2750

C

C

This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2021-22



20	Ms. Roslin Swami Dasan	2150
21	Ms. Priyanaka Shankar Suryawanshi	1850
22	Ms. Bhagyashree Patil	1850
23	Ms. Vaidehi T. Thakor	1850
24	Mr. Iyer Parameswara	1450
25	Mr. Priyadarshan Shede	2150
26	Ms. Mahtab Khan	1850
27	Mr. Mohammed Jabir	400
28 .	Ms. Reshma Jinwal	400
	Total	54600



C

C

Ms. Nalini Shelke

Accountant

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi



Chartered Accountant and Account

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce Lokhande Marg, Chembur (W), Mumbai – 400089

This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops / membership towards professional bodies during the year 2022-23

Sr. No	Name of the faculty	Amount (Rs.)
1	Mrs. Jayasree Venkitachalam	13750
2	Dr. Hinduja Srichand Paras Ram	17799
3	Dr. Sumi Nijith	7800
4	Dr. Devaki Shetty	2000
5	Dr. Sangaraj Hosamani	9500
6	Dr. Rajesh Nair	4800
7	Ms. Rishita Sunil Shukla	6800
8	Ms. Mehjabeen Khan	4800
9	Ms. Mamta Jagadish Meghnani	3300
10	Mr. Mohammed Jabir Usman Gani	5300
11	Ms. Mahtab Khan	1500
12	Ms. Nikita Sreekumar	5800
13	Mr. Priyadarshan Shede	1500
14	Ms. Saba Shaikh	4800
15	Ms. Prabha Jasmine Nadar	4300
16	Ms. Shaikh Nahid Usman	4800
17	Ms. Naveena Suresh	14500
18	Ms. Khan Gulfam Jaha Jumma Khan	3300
19	Ms. Shankari	4800

C

C



	Total	127449
21	Mr. Yash Surve	1500
20	Mr. Tulsi Mohan Adal	4800

Delle

Ms. Nalini Shelke Accountant

Accountant

0

C

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi



earv C 0 3 Chartered

1

Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce Lokhande Marg, Chembur (W), Mumbai – 400089

Amount (Rs.) Name of the faculty Sr. No Dr. Jayasree Venkitachalam 12500 1 2 Dr. Hinduja Srichand Parsram 10800 19556.64 Dr. Sumi Nijith 3 11600 4 Dr. Karishma Sandeep Kasare 5 Dr. Sangaraj Hosamani 4100 8450 6 Dr. Sreedevi VS 7 10300 Dr. Rashmi 8 5800 Dr. Devaki Shetty 9 Mr. Mohammed Jabir 6300 Ms.Rishita Shukla 10 6600 11 Ms. Tulsi Mohan Adal 5100 Ms. Mehjabeen Khan 12 8000 Ms. Reshma Khudabox 13 5800 14 Ms. Sneha Jagadale 8500 15 Ms. Mahtab Khan 6800 Ms. Saba Shaikh 16 5050 Mr. Yash Surve 17 8450 Mrs. Beena Pandey 18 5800 Mrs. Naveena Suresh 19 12706

This is to certify that the following faculties of Sree Narayana Guru College of Commerce, were provided financial support to attend conferences / workshops during the year 2023-24



20	Ms. V. Prabha Jasmine Nadar	6600
21	Mr. Iyer Parmeshparan	6300
22	Mr. Priyadharsan Shede	12100
23	Ms. Nahid Shaikh	5800
24	Ms. Manali Kotkar	7500
25	Ms. Angel Nadar	5800
26	Ms. Kavita Singadiya	6750
27	Ms. Prajakta Shelar	1700
28	Mr. Bhupendra Yadav	3400
29	Mr. Avinash Balram	1700
30	Mr. Swapnil Pradeep	5800
31	Ms. Arjuman Khan	3400
32	Mr. Saranraj Natarajan	5800
33	Ms. Jaishna Krishnakutty	1700
34	Mr. Nizamuddin Shaikh	5800
35	Mr. Alwyn Carwalho	650
36	Ms. Nikita Sreekumar	6750
37	Ms. Pranav Kushwaha	300
	Total	250062.64

lelle

C

Ms. Nalini Shelke Accountant

Dr. Ravindran Karathadi



Am/ar laikans Lazrus Rd 00 hane (W **Chartered Accountant** Accountants